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CC ABSOLUT OPEN
TERRASSA, 17 - 20/1/2019

Event 27 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
19/01/2019 Results Prelim
RECORD DE ESPAÑA 4:02.47 , COSTA SCHMID MELANIE BARCELONA
Circuit Català de Trofeus 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE DAUP SABADELL 22/03/2014
Rècord Catalunya 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014

Rank YB Time

1. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA, Ainhoa 03 C.N. Caldes 4:24.98 - Q
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:38.55 34.06 250m: 2:45.95 33.42 350m: 3:53.12 33.40

100m: 1:04.49 33.42 200m: 2:12.53 33.98 300m: 3:19.72 33.77 400m: 4:24.98 31.86

2. ZAMORANO SANZ, Africa 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:25.00 - Q
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:38.32 33.93 250m: 2:45.79 33.52 350m: 3:53.31 33.63

100m: 1:04.39 33.64 200m: 2:12.27 33.95 300m: 3:19.68 33.89 400m: 4:25.00 31.69

3. PUJADAS RUSINOL, Julia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:25.77 - Q
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:40.05 34.51 250m: 2:47.27 33.48 350m: 3:53.61 32.87

100m: 1:05.54 34.53 200m: 2:13.79 33.74 300m: 3:20.74 33.47 400m: 4:25.77 32.16

4. LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:27.87 - Q
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:39.78 34.35 250m: 2:47.62 33.83 350m: 3:55.55 33.82

100m: 1:05.43 34.35 200m: 2:13.79 34.01 300m: 3:21.73 34.11 400m: 4:27.87 32.32

5. COSTA SCHMID, Melani 89 C.N. Terrassa 4:28.04 - Q
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.83 34.57 250m: 2:47.45 33.75 350m: 3:54.92 33.67

100m: 1:05.26 34.28 200m: 2:13.70 33.87 300m: 3:21.25 33.80 400m: 4:28.04 33.12

6. ZILBERBERG, GALI 01 Israel Swimming Association 4:30.05 - Q
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:40.22 34.26 250m: 2:49.23 34.47 350m: 3:57.60 33.79

100m: 1:05.96 34.26 200m: 2:14.76 34.54 300m: 3:23.81 34.58 400m: 4:30.05 32.45

7. GARRIDO URBINA, Andrea 94 C.N. Barcelona 4:32.13 - Q
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:38.31 33.79 250m: 2:47.12 34.26 350m: 3:56.86 34.99

100m: 1:04.52 33.29 200m: 2:12.86 34.55 300m: 3:21.87 34.75 400m: 4:32.13 35.27

8. BORRELLA GARCIA, Marta 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:32.89 - Q
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:39.46 34.26 250m: 2:48.66 34.78 350m: 3:58.68 35.13

100m: 1:05.20 33.99 200m: 2:13.88 34.42 300m: 3:23.55 34.89 400m: 4:32.89 34.21

9. GOYANES GARCIA, Carla 01 C.N. Galaico 4:33.03 - Q
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:40.95 34.52 250m: 2:50.91 34.99 350m: 4:00.35 34.31

100m: 1:06.43 34.65 200m: 2:15.92 34.97 300m: 3:26.04 35.13 400m: 4:33.03 32.68

10. SECO GARCIA, Carla 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:33.63 24,00 Q
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:40.81 34.84 250m: 2:50.77 34.99 350m: 4:00.57 34.77

100m: 1:05.97 34.76 200m: 2:15.78 34.97 300m: 3:25.80 35.03 400m: 4:33.63 33.06

11. GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:34.70 -
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:42.17 35.07 250m: 2:51.82 34.39 350m: 4:00.87 34.42

100m: 1:07.10 34.79 200m: 2:17.43 35.26 300m: 3:26.45 34.63 400m: 4:34.70 33.83

12. MARTINEZ GASOLS, Nekane 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:35.07 -
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:40.70 34.70 250m: 2:50.56 35.01 350m: 4:00.93 35.30

100m: 1:06.00 34.30 200m: 2:15.55 34.85 300m: 3:25.63 35.07 400m: 4:35.07 34.14

13. TOMICO VECIANA, Julia 01 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:36.44 23,00
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:40.96 34.89 250m: 2:51.50 35.13 350m: 4:02.27 34.88

100m: 1:06.07 34.27 200m: 2:16.37 35.41 300m: 3:27.39 35.89 400m: 4:36.44 34.17

14. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:36.76 -
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:39.70 34.59 250m: 2:50.97 35.81 350m: 4:02.00 35.53

100m: 1:05.11 34.10 200m: 2:15.16 35.46 300m: 3:26.47 35.50 400m: 4:36.76 34.76

15. VELASCO FERNANDEZ, Queralt 03 C.N. Cervera 4:38.10 -
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:41.00 34.60 250m: 2:51.68 35.51 350m: 4:02.71 35.51

100m: 1:06.40 34.54 200m: 2:16.17 35.17 300m: 3:27.20 35.52 400m: 4:38.10 35.39

POZDNER, BEKKY 04 Israel Swimming Association 4:38.10 -
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:41.62 35.17 250m: 2:52.12 35.04 350m: 4:03.12 35.57

100m: 1:06.45 34.34 200m: 2:17.08 35.46 300m: 3:27.55 35.43 400m: 4:38.10 34.98
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CC ABSOLUT OPEN
TERRASSA, 17 - 20/1/2019

Event 27, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time

17. PRADELL CARRASCO, Mireia 95 C.N. Barcelona 4:38.44 22,00
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:42.13 35.23 250m: 2:52.52 34.99 350m: 4:03.05 35.02

100m: 1:06.90 35.13 200m: 2:17.53 35.40 300m: 3:28.03 35.51 400m: 4:38.44 35.39

18. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Cornella 4:39.54 21,00
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:41.57 34.89 250m: 2:52.60 35.64 350m: 4:04.36 36.01

100m: 1:06.68 34.76 200m: 2:16.96 35.39 300m: 3:28.35 35.75 400m: 4:39.54 35.18

19. MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Judit 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:40.86 20,00
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:42.39 35.56 250m: 2:53.52 35.59 350m: 4:05.55 35.96

100m: 1:06.83 34.73 200m: 2:17.93 35.54 300m: 3:29.59 36.07 400m: 4:40.86 35.31

20. AULINAS PRAT, Clara 01 C.N. Olot 4:41.45 19,00
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:43.26 35.10 250m: 2:53.78 35.36 350m: 4:05.96 36.27

100m: 1:08.16 35.42 200m: 2:18.42 35.16 300m: 3:29.69 35.91 400m: 4:41.45 35.49

21. FERNANDES QUIOT, Ines 04 C.N. Cervera 4:43.69 18,00
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:43.54 36.08 250m: 2:56.00 36.42 350m: 4:09.02 36.42

100m: 1:07.46 34.85 200m: 2:19.58 36.04 300m: 3:32.60 36.60 400m: 4:43.69 34.67

22. BLANCO ARDANUY, Carla 01 C.N. L' Hospitalet 4:43.71 17,00
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:44.97 36.31 250m: 2:57.18 36.12 350m: 4:09.38 36.10

100m: 1:08.66 35.50 200m: 2:21.06 36.09 300m: 3:33.28 36.10 400m: 4:43.71 34.33

23. DE LA FLOR GARCIA, Lucia 03 C.N. Cornella 4:43.74 16,00
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:42.20 35.98 250m: 2:56.11 36.98 350m: 4:09.33 36.17

100m: 1:06.22 34.81 200m: 2:19.13 36.93 300m: 3:33.16 37.05 400m: 4:43.74 34.41

24. MAUGERE VAN OUDENHOVEN, Valeria04 C.N. Barcelona 4:43.81 15,00
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:45.23 36.53 250m: 2:56.81 35.92 350m: 4:08.99 36.17

100m: 1:08.70 36.04 200m: 2:20.89 35.66 300m: 3:32.82 36.01 400m: 4:43.81 34.82

25. SANCHEZ ALCALA, Elsa 04 C.N. Caldes 4:44.27 14,00
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:43.73 35.87 250m: 2:56.06 36.36 350m: 4:09.08 36.41

100m: 1:07.86 35.12 200m: 2:19.70 35.97 300m: 3:32.67 36.61 400m: 4:44.27 35.19

26. MONELLS RABASSA, Julia 03 C.N. Olot 4:44.53 13,00
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:44.10 35.91 250m: 2:55.66 36.42 350m: 4:08.98 36.61

100m: 1:08.19 35.30 200m: 2:19.24 35.14 300m: 3:32.37 36.71 400m: 4:44.53 35.55

27. GATNAU OLIVERAS, Mireia 04 C.N. Cervera 4:44.71 12,00
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:42.69 35.26 250m: 2:55.03 36.08 350m: 4:08.95 37.08

100m: 1:07.43 35.13 200m: 2:18.95 36.26 300m: 3:31.87 36.84 400m: 4:44.71 35.76

28. MUES FONTANET, Sara 98 C.E. Mediterrani 4:44.96 11,00
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:43.81 35.83 250m: 2:56.08 36.12 350m: 4:09.13 36.39

100m: 1:07.98 35.34 200m: 2:19.96 36.15 300m: 3:32.74 36.66 400m: 4:44.96 35.83

29. MATAS LOPEZ, Ana 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:44.98 -
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:44.46 36.21 250m: 2:56.80 36.38 350m: 4:09.80 36.76

100m: 1:08.25 35.90 200m: 2:20.42 35.96 300m: 3:33.04 36.24 400m: 4:44.98 35.18

30. HALL, Kailyn 04 University of Aberdeen Perform 4:45.19 -
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:44.14 36.98 250m: 2:56.53 36.14 350m: 4:09.70 36.84

100m: 1:07.16 35.06 200m: 2:20.39 36.25 300m: 3:32.86 36.33 400m: 4:45.19 35.49

31. FERNANDEZ LUQUE, Paula 04 C.N. Vallirana 4:46.22 10,00
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:42.52 35.49 250m: 2:55.19 36.16 350m: 4:09.38 36.86

100m: 1:07.03 34.87 200m: 2:19.03 36.51 300m: 3:32.52 37.33 400m: 4:46.22 36.84

32. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Ona 02 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:46.63 9,00
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:42.97 35.65 250m: 2:55.53 36.65 350m: 4:10.17 37.39

100m: 1:07.32 34.80 200m: 2:18.88 35.91 300m: 3:32.78 37.25 400m: 4:46.63 36.46

33. GUINOVART VENDRELL, Olga 02 C.N. Centelles 4:47.25 8,00
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:44.13 35.42 250m: 2:56.09 36.37 350m: 4:10.58 37.26

100m: 1:08.71 35.77 200m: 2:19.72 35.59 300m: 3:33.32 37.23 400m: 4:47.25 36.67

34. SALA MONTEAGUDO, Aina 02 C.N. Calella 4:47.50 7,00
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:43.75 35.73 250m: 2:56.69 36.30 350m: 4:10.66 37.04

100m: 1:08.02 35.30 200m: 2:20.39 36.64 300m: 3:33.62 36.93 400m: 4:47.50 36.84
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Event 27, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time

35. CASALS MOJICA, Maria 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:50.90 -
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:45.33 36.62 250m: 2:59.45 37.09 350m: 4:14.21 37.45

100m: 1:08.71 35.64 200m: 2:22.36 37.03 300m: 3:36.76 37.31 400m: 4:50.90 36.69

36. GONZALEZ ORTIZ, Paula 03 C.N. Sabadell 4:51.43 6,00
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:45.81 37.10 250m: 3:00.44 37.33 350m: 4:15.24 37.15

100m: 1:08.71 35.92 200m: 2:23.11 37.30 300m: 3:38.09 37.65 400m: 4:51.43 36.19

37. BENAVENTE LOPEZ, Ainhoa 98 C.N. Cervera 4:52.60 -
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:46.29 36.61 250m: 3:00.16 36.70 350m: 4:15.68 38.05

100m: 1:09.68 36.32 200m: 2:23.46 37.17 300m: 3:37.63 37.47 400m: 4:52.60 36.92

38. HERRERO LOPEZ, Laura 02 C.N. Vallirana 4:53.10 5,00
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:44.11 36.32 250m: 2:59.74 38.00 350m: 4:15.48 37.39

100m: 1:07.79 35.44 200m: 2:21.74 37.63 300m: 3:38.09 38.35 400m: 4:53.10 37.62

39. RODRIGUEZ ALBA, Celia 02 C.N. L' Hospitalet 4:53.32 4,00
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:46.36 37.79 250m: 3:01.27 37.67 350m: 4:16.70 37.90

100m: 1:08.57 35.63 200m: 2:23.60 37.24 300m: 3:38.80 37.53 400m: 4:53.32 36.62

40. MARSOL SISCART, Noemi 01 C.N. Tarrega 4:55.67 3,00
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:46.11 37.12 250m: 3:02.38 38.18 350m: 4:18.69 37.98

100m: 1:08.99 36.21 200m: 2:24.20 38.09 300m: 3:40.71 38.33 400m: 4:55.67 36.98

41. OLIVAS PUJOL, Julia 02 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:57.01 -
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:46.19 37.09 250m: 3:01.59 38.19 350m: 4:19.38 39.08

100m: 1:09.10 35.93 200m: 2:23.40 37.21 300m: 3:40.30 38.71 400m: 4:57.01 37.63

42. CERRILLO MARTINEZ, Alba 96 C.N. Cornella 4:58.37 2,00
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:46.20 37.37 250m: 3:02.08 37.66 350m: 4:20.13 39.51

100m: 1:08.83 35.72 200m: 2:24.42 38.22 300m: 3:40.62 38.54 400m: 4:58.37 38.24

DNS MARTI FERNANDEZ, Laia 00 C.E. Mediterrani -
DNS CASTRO ATALAYA, Marina 99 C.N. Barcelona -
DNS TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Granollers -
DNS PAZOS AGUIAR, Lara 00 C.N. Olot -
DNS PEREZ BLANCO, Jimena 97 C.D. Gredos San Diego -
DNS RUIZ BRAVO, Paula 99 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe -
DNS BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia 90 UCAM Fuensanta -
DNS GOUGH, Madelaine 99 TSS Aquatic -


